Series 300B Features 3/4” Particle Board Decking
Bulk Storage Shelving offers a low cost way to store heavy and/or bulky items.
Boltless design provides for easy assembly without nuts, bolts or shelf clips.
No cross braces are necessary which makes these units accessible from all
four sides. Available in a variety of sizes and capacities to meet your specific
requirements. Shelves are easily adjustable every 1½”. Units are priced in our
most popular height of 7’, but can be ordered in heights ranging from 3’ to
12’ to fit your specific needs. Steel color: Powder coated gray. All units come

See page 12 for details
Boltless Shelving - Series 300B Extra Heavy Duty Boltless Shelving
Model Number Code:             3B3-7218-84 W/L HCR
Series 300B
Number of Shelves
Shelf Width in Inches
Shelf Depth in Inches
Unit Height in Inches
Decking*
Shelf Deck Support Included (1 per shelf)
Channel Beam
Heavy Duty Channel Beam
1⅞” x 1⅞” Heavy Duty Post
*W -  3/4” Particle Board
*L  -  3/4” Laminated Board
1American Filing Solutions P.O. Box 891719, Temecula CA 92589
Tel: 1-888-891-1970  |  Fax:  1-888-891-9970  |  Email: sales@FilingToday.com  |  www.FilingToday.com
• Low cost durable decking
• ¾" thick
• Durable Laminated particle board
• Smooth shelf surface
• Improves appearance
Particle Board Decking Laminated Board Decking
Boltless Shelving - Series 300BExtra Heavy Duty Boltless Shelving
• ¾" thick
3/4” Particle Board Decking 3/4” Laminated Board Decking
Size W x D Shelf Cap. 3 Shelf Unit Price Extra Shelf Price 3 Shelf Unit Price Extra Shelf Price
7’ Height 7’ Height
48” x 12” 1,000 3B3-4812-84W 116.08 3BX1-4812-W 24.45 3B3-4812-84L 131.86 3BX1-4812-L 29.72
48” x 18” 1,000 3B3-4818-84W 131.20 3BX1-4818-W 29.49 3B3-4818-84L 154.85 3BX1-4818-L 37.38
48” x 24” 1,000 3B3-4824-84W 146.19 3BX1-4824-W 34.49 3B3-4824-84L 177.79 3BX1-4824-L 45.02
48” x 30” 1,000 3B3-4830-84W 162.00 3BX1-4830-W 39.76 3B3-4830-84L 201.47 3BX1-4830-L 52.92
48” x 36” 1,000 3B3-4836-84WH 200.88 3BX1-4836-WH 50.79 3B3-4836-84LH 248.22 3BX1-4836-LH 60.77
48” x 48” 1,000 3B3-4848-84WH 238.08 3BX1-4848-WH 62.77 3B3-4848-84LH 301.20 3BX1-4848-LH 76.36
60” x 18” 750 3B3-6018-84W 153.75 3BX1-6018-W 37.01 3B3-6018-84L 183.33 3BX1-6018-L 46.87
60” x 18” 1,200 3B3-6018-84WH 169.06 3BX1-6018-WH 40.87 3B3-6018-84LH 198.64 3BX1-6018-LH 50.73
60” x 24” 750 3B3-6024-84W 171.52 3BX1-6024-W 42.93 3B3-6024-84L 210.99 3BX1-6024-L 56.09
60” x 24” 1,200 3B3-6024-84WH 190.04 3BX1-6024-WH 47.57 3B3-6024-84LH 229.51 3BX1-6024-LH 60.72
60” x 30” 750 3B3-6030-84W 190.10 3BX1-6030-W 49.13 3B3-6030-84L 239.40 3BX1-6030-L 65.56
60” x 30” 1,200 3B3-6030-84WH 210.96 3BX1-6030-WH 54.25 3B3-6030-84LH 260.25 3BX1-6030-LH 70.69
60” x 36” 750 3B3-6036-84W 208.47 3BX1-6036-W 55.25 3B3-6036-84L 267.69 3BX1-6036-L 74.99
60” x 36” 1,200 3B3-6036-84WH 231.65 3BX1-6036-WH 61.05 3B3-6036-84LH 290.87 3BX1-6036-LH 80.79
60” x 48” 750 3B3-6048-84W 244.98 3BX1-6048-W 67.42 3B3-6048-84L 323.88 3BX1-6048-L 93.72
60” x 48” 1,200 3B3-6048-84WH 274.40 3BX1-6048-WH 74.88 3B3-6048-84LH 353.30 3BX1-6048-LH 101.18
72” x 18” 600 3B3-7218-84W  171.61 3BX1-7218-W  42.97 3B3-7218-84L 207.14 3BX1-7218-L 54.81
72” x 18” 1,000 3B3-7218-84WH 186.92 3BX1-7218-WH 46.82 3B3-7218-84LH 222.45 3BX1-7218-LH 58.66
72” x 18” 1,500 3B3-7218-84WHC 206.64 3BX1-7218-WHC 53.39 3B3-7218-84LHC 242.17 3BX1-7218-LHC 65.24
72” x 18” 2,000 3B3-7218-84WHR 252.02 3BX1-7218-WHR 66.93 3B3-7218-84LHR 287.55 3BX1-7218-LHR 78.77
72” x 24” 600 3B3-7224-84W  192.18 3BX1-7224-W  49.82 3B3-7224-84L  239.53 3BX1-7224-L  65.60
72” x 24” 1,000 3B3-7224-84WH 210.70 3BX1-7224-WH 54.45 3B3-7224-84LH 258.05 3BX1-7224-LH 70.23